UNOFFICIAL COPY

95809928



City of Chicago)		
Department of Streets) :		
and Sanitation)		
vs. King Kong Lounge Salvador Ramirez)))	DEPT-01 RECORDING T#0014 TRAN 9247 1: #0053 # JW #	95~809928
Respondent)		

This is to certify that Ordinance Violatic a number AA019098 was issued on February 17, 1994. for violations of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago. A Findings, Decision, and Order was entered in this matter (attached hereto as "Extibit A"), affecting the following property, to wit: Lot 17 in Block 1 of Counselman's Sub. of the N.W. 11 of Section 8. Township 38 North. Range 14. East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County. Illinois



P.I.N. 20-08-116-014

Pursuant to the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago, any subsequent ransferee or owner of property takes subject to the Findings, Decision, and Order of a Hearing Officer, including any fine, sanction or cost remaining unpaid.

As of the date hereof, there is due, unpaid and owing to claimant, after allowing all arcuits, the principal sum of \$610.00 which principal amount bears interest at the statutory rate.

I, <u>Jack Fleming</u>, Director of Administrative Adjudication, City of Chicago, Department of Streets and Sanitation do hereby certify that the above information is a true and accurate reflection of the records of this office.

Director of Administrative Adjudication

DAGSCSSIZS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office



UNOFFICIAL COPY "EXHIBIT A" Denortment of Str.

Department of Streets and Sanitation Code Hearing Unit 320 North Clark Street, Room 304 Chicago, Illinois 60610

Pocket No.:	2163	Harring Dat	a. U	-13-94
Tiolation No.: 019		Inspector:	•	
		Service Contraction		
ocation of: Violation		Owner of: Record		
V IORALIOR		Record		
Owner's Aduress.				
0	METHO	DD OF APPEARANCE		
Personal appear	rinre	Represent	ative	Failed
				to appear
notice of violation was di	als comed on the I	Pagnandant abaraina tha	t the Demone	lant violated the City of
hicago Streets and Sanitati				•
			Mary Street	
COMPLIANCE	Respondent has	ad nitted the violation a	and corrected	it.
STIPULATION	The parties will	settle by stipulation, wi	thout further	hearing.
HEARING	Respondent appe	eared and a learing was	held before i	me this date.
				the state of the s
	d upon further fin			
n the record before me, an larged and order civil pens	ed upon further fin alty and compliance	ndings and reasons state	d nelow, I fin	
n the record before me, an	d upon further fin	ndings and reasons state		
n the record before me, an narged and order civil pens	d upon further findly and complianc	ndings and reasons state ee, as follows:	order	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an narged and order civil pens	ad upon further finalty and complianc FINDINGS Decision	ndings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed	order	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an harged and order civil penal CHARGE Chapter/Section 7-28-10	ad upon further finalty and complianc FINDINGS Decision	ndings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed	order	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an harged and order civil penal CHARGE Chapter/Section 7-28-710	ad upon further finalty and complianc FINDINGS Decision	ndings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed	order	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an narged and order civil pensions. CHARGE Chapter/Section 7-28-710 7-28-480	FINDINGS Decision	re, as follows: Fine Imposed 500 100 Total \$ 600	order	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an narged and order civil pensions CHARGE Chapter/Section 7-28-710 7-28-480	FINDINGS Decision PLAMM FACT/CONCLUS	richings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed [OO] Total \$ 000 SIONS OF LAW:	order	d as to each violation
charge Charge Chapter/Section 7-28-480 URTHER FINDINGS OF	FINDINGS Decision FACT/CONCLUS	richings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed [OO] Total \$ 000 SIONS OF LAW:	ORDET. Costs	d as to each violation
charge Chapter/Section 7-28-480 URTHER FINDINGS OF	FINDINGS Decision FACT/CONCLUS	richings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed [OO] Total \$ 000 SIONS OF LAW:	ORDET. Costs	d as to each violation
n the record before me, an narged and order civil pensions CHARGE Chapter/Section 7-28-710 7-28-480 URTHER FINDINGS OF EINSPECTION ORDERE	FINDINGS Decision FACT/CONCLUS	richings and reasons state re, as follows: Fine Imposed [OO] Total \$ 000 SIONS OF LAW:	ORDET. Costs	d as to each violation
charge Charge Chapter/Section	FINDINGS Decision FACT/CONCLUS D: AT HEARING:	re, as follows: Fine Imposed OO Total \$ OO SIONS OF LAW: DA	ORLET. Costs	d as to each violation
charge Charge Chapter/Section 7-28-10 7-28-480 URTHER FINDINGS OF EINSPECTION ACCEPTED	FINDINGS Decision FACT/CONCLUS D: AT HEARING:	re, as follows: Fine Imposed OO Total \$ OO SIONS OF LAW: DA	ORLET. Costs	cd as to each violation Compliance Ordered

White Copy-Department • Yellow Copy-Collection • Pink Copy-Respondent

20-08-116-01

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office